
 

            पीएम श्री कें द्रीय विद्यालय क्र.1,िायु सेना स्थल ससरसा 

              PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 AFS SIRSA 
      (सिक्षा मंत्रालय भारत सरकार के अधीन/ Under the Ministry of Education, Government of India)     

         ई-मेल/E-mail: principalkv1srs@gmail.com   िेबसाइट/Website: https://afsno1sirsa.kvs.ac.in   स्कूल कोड/School Code: 44534      

के वि कोड/KV Code:1344 पता/Address: डबवाली रोड,वायु सेना स्थल ससरसा / Dabwali Road,Air Force Station Sirsa यू-डायस न./ Udise No.: 06110705913 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  F.No./Adm/PMS KV No. 1 AFS SIRSA/2024-25/                                                                                          Date 27.05.2024 

                          कला विज्ञान तथा िाविज्य संकाय में कुछ रिवियों पि  प्रिशे के वलए हेत ुअस्थायी प्रिशे सूची 

पीएम श्री कें द्रीय विद्यालय क्र. 1 िायु सेना स्थल वसरसा, कक्षा 11 कला विज्ञान तथा िाविज्य संकाय में कुछ ररवियों पर  प्रिेश के वलए ऑफलाइन माध्यम से प्राप्त 

पंजीकरि आिेदन के आधार पर अस्थायी प्रिेश सचूी प्रदवशित की गयी ह ैI  

नोट : अपूिण आिदेन पत्रों पि कोई विचाि नहीं वकया गया ह,ै केिल सूची में नाम आना ही प्रिशे हेत ुपयाणप्त नहीं ह,ैगलत सूचना के आधाि पि प्राप्त प्रिशे को वकसी 

भी समय प्राचायण द्वािा वनिस्त वकया जा सकता ह ैतथा इस सम्बन्ध में कोई भी अपील स्िीकाि नहीं की जाएगी. प्रिशे श्रिेी  I, II, III औि  IV के आधाि पि प्राप्त 

प्रिशे को (विद्यालय द्वािा मांग ेगय)े दस्तािजेो के सत्यापन के उपिांत ही प्रिशे वदया जायगेा I   
PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST FOR ADMISSION IN  CLASS XI UNDER SOME VACANCIES IN 

HUMANITIES,COMMERCE AND SCIENCE STREAM  
PM SHRI Kendriya Vidyalaya no.1 AFS SIRSA ,Publishing provisional admission list on the basis of application received in Offline 
Mode for admission in class XI under Some vacancies in Humanities, science and commerce stream . 

NOTE: Incomplete Forms may not be considered, Mere registration will not confer a right to admission. Admission secured 
on the basis of any wrong certificate shall be cancelled by the Principal forthwith and no appeal against such action of the 
Principal shall be entertained. In respect of Category I, II, III and IV admissions the veracity of the Certificates submitted by 
the parents in proof of their service as per vidyayala requirement for admission.  
 
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                                               PRINCIPAL  

https://afsno1sirsa.kvs.ac.in/


 

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST FOR CLASS XI SCIENCE (TOTAL VACANCIES:08) 

 
 

CLASS TEACHER: MR. ANGREJ SINGH                                                                                                CONTACT NO.: 9992234179 

 

 

S N 
STUDENT 

NAME 
FATHER NAME  CONTACT NO. 

PREVIOUS SCHOOL ATTENDED  
SOCIAL CAT. 

ADMN. 
CAT 

STREAM  REMARKS  

1 KAMLESH SUKHVINDER SINGH 8168017547 CENTRAL SR SEC SCHOOL SC II SCIENCE WITH CS WL/1 

2 MEHAK ROHTAS KUMAR 9416413306 SATLUJ PUB SCHOOL, SIRSA OBC III SCIENCE WITH CS WL/2 

3 MAHI VIPIN KUMAR 9896652622 VM VISHWAS SCHOOL, ADAMPUR GEN III SCIENCE WITH CS WL/3 

4 YASH CHANDAK VIJENDER KUMAR 9350143490 GURU NANAK PUB SCHOOL GEN V SCIENCE WITH CS IN COMPLETE  FORM 

5 SANJANA RAMESH KUMAR 9991318215 G.P. SR. SEC. SCHOOL  GEN V SCIENCE WITH OUT CS WL/4 

6 NANCY SANDEEP 8950121533 G.P. SR. SEC. SCHOOL , SIRSA OBC V SCIENCE WITH CS WL/5 

7 ABHINAV RAMESH KUMAR 9416618215 G.P. SR. SEC. SCHOOL  GEN V SCIENCE WITH OUT CS WL/6 

8 SIMRAN MUKESH KUMAR 9992259233 G.P. SR. SEC. SCHOOL , SIRSA SC V SCIENCE WITH OUT CS WL/7 

9 UJJVAL SWAMI RAJENDER SINGH 7777015287 ST. JOHN INTL. BHODIA KHERA OBC V SCIENCE WITH CS WL/9 

10 RIHAN ABDUL JAHID  SIDHI  VINAYAK PUBLIC SCHOOL DADRI OBC V SCIENCE WITH CS WL/10 

11 PURAVPREET KAUR IKBAL SINGH 9306312833 G.P. SR. SEC. SCHOOL  GEN V SCIENCE WITH OUT CS WL/11 

12 KANCHAN BALWANT RAM 9813252756 G.P. SR. SEC. SCHOOL , SIRSA OBC V SCIENCE WITH OUT CS WL/12 

13 SNEHA  JAGDISH 9802448524 GPSSS SCHOOL MANGALA OBC V SCIENCE WITH CS WL/13 

14 PANKAJ SHAM LAL 9813687744 DAV PUB SCHOOL POLICE LINE  SC V SCIENCE WITH CS WL/14 

15 KESHAV KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 9466092530 GURU NANAK PUB SCHOOL GEN V SCIENCE WITH CS WL/15 

16 RADHY SHYAM OM PARKASH 9466819033 GEETA SR SEC SCHOOL , SIRSA OBC V SCIENCE WITH CS WL/16 

17 AARZOO VERMA RAM GOPAL 9215304600 GRG SR SEC SIRSA OBC V SCIENCE WITH OUT CS WL/17 

18 RAGHAV ARORA RAVINDER KUMAR 8168916167 MAHARAJA AGARSAIN SCHOOL GEN V SCIENCE WITH CS WL/18 

19 AMIT URMILESH CHANDER 8570010642 VIKAS HIGH SCHOOL GEN V SCIENCE WITH CS WL/19 

20 PAYAL RANI RAJESH KUMAR 8295115535 G S S SCHOOL, CHTTERGRAH PATTI SC V SCIENCE WITH CS WL/20 

21 YUVRAJ SINGH HARJINDER SINGH 9315888284 GURU NANAK PUB SCHOOL GEN V SCIENCE WITH CS WL/21 

22 SULAKSH RAVI KUMAR 8209005266 SHAH SATNAM JI BOYS SCHOOL GEN V SCIENCE WITH CS WL/22 

23 BHUPINDER MADAN LAL 8222833000 GHS BANSUDHAR OBC V SCIENCE WITH CS  WL/23 

24 VIHAAN SETHI RAHUL SETHI 9315535134 SHRI BALA JI SCHOOL KAGDANA GEN V SCIENCE WITH CS WL/24 

25 PREETO MULKH RAJ 9896126640 GOVT SR SEC. SCHOOL SC V SCIENCE WITH OUT CS WL/25 

26 SARGUN KAMBOJ ASHOK KUMAR 8728866585 DAV PUB SCHOOL POLICE LINE OBC V SCIENCE WITH CS WL/26 

27 LAKSHAY RAWAT GANESH SINGH 9315870047 YBVM  HIGH SCHOOL , SIRSA GEN V SCIENCE WITH OUT CS WL/27 



 

28 GUNJAN INSAN RAVINDER KUMAR 9306364785 GOVT GORLS SR SEC SCHOOL , SC V SCIENCE WITH OUT CS WL/28 

29 DILKASH SHARMA RAJENDER SHARMA 7015837288 R.K. SR. SEC SCHOOL, SIRSA GEN V SCIENCE WITH CS WL/29 

30 JATIN KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 9416756304 M.H.A. SR. SEC. SCHOOL GEN V SCIENCE WITH CS WL/30 

31 DIPESH RAJESH JANGRA 9728321061 SARVATI DEVI SR SEC SCHOOL  OBC V SCIENCE WITH CS WL/31 

  Note:  1.Mere registration will not confer a right to admission. Admission secured on the basis of any wrong certificate shall be cancelled by the Principal 
forthwith and no appeal against such action of the Principal shall be entertained. In respect of Category I, II, III and IV admissions the veracity of the Certificates 
submitted by the parents in proof of their service  

1. Mr. Ramesh (I/C Adm.) 
2. MRS KAJAL                   
3. MR. KUSHAL RAJ                                                                                                       
4. Mr. ANGREJ SINGH                               
5.  MR. LALARAM                                            
6.  Ms. SUMAN                                                                                                                                                                                           

                                                                                                                                                                                               Principal 
 
 
                            

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST FOR CLASS XI  COMMERCE  (TOTAL VACANCIES:20) 

 

CLASS TEACHER: MRS.KAJAL                                                                                            CONTACT NO.: 9254460801 

 

S N STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME  CONTACT NO. 
PREVIOUS SCHOOL ATTENDED  

SOCIAL CAT. 
ADMN. 
CAT 

STREAM  REMARKS  

STUDENTS FROM NEAR BY KV 

1 CHANDERKANTA SITA RAM 9417744512 PM SHRI KV NO.2 SIRSA OBC IV COMMERCE WITH IP WL/1 

2 KANIKA HARISH SARDANA 9541934374 PM SHRI KV NO.2 SIRSA GEN V COMMERCE WITH IP WL/2 

3 MUSKAN RAKESH KUMAR 9467652857 PM SHRI KV NO.2 SIRSA GEN V COMMERCE WITH IP WL/3 

4 ISHMAT SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 7404700122 PM SHRI KV NO.2 SIRSA GEN V COMMERCE WITH IP WL/4 

5 ANJALI SUNIL KUMAR 9068308890 PM SHRI KV NO.2 SIRSA OBC V COMMERCE WITHOUT IP WL/5 

NON KV STUDENTS 

6 KAMLESH SUKHVINDER SINGH 8168017547 CENTRAL SR SEC SCHOOL SC II COMMERCE WITH IP WL/6 

7 MEHAK ROHTAS KUMAR 9416413306 SATLUJ PUB SCHOOL, SIRSA OBC III COMMERCE WITHOUT IP WL/7 

8 MAHI VIPIN KUMAR 9896652622 VM VISHWAS SCHOOL, ADAMPUR GEN III COMMERCE WITHOUT IP WL/8 

9 ISHA RANI OM PARKASH 9466734484 GURU NANAK PUBLIC SCHOOL GEN III COMMERCE WITHOUT IP WL/9 

10 YASH CHANDAK VIJENDER KUMAR 9350143490 GURU NANAK PUB SCHOOL GEN  V COMMERCE WITHOUT IP INCOMPLETE REG FORM 

11 NANCY SANDEEP 8950121533 G.P. SR. SEC. SCHOOL, SIRSA OBC V COMMERCE WITHOUT IP WL/10 

12 SIMRAN MUKESH KUMAR 9992259233 G.P. SR. SEC. SCHOOL, SIRSA SC V COMMERCE WITHOUT IP WL/11 

13 SANJANA RAMESH KUMAR 9991318215 G.P. SR. SEC. SCHOOL  GEN V COMMERCE WITHOUT IP WL/12 

14 JASHAN PHUTELA PAWAN KUMAR 9034255228 GURU NANAK PUBLIC SCHOOL GEN V COMMERCE WITHOUT IP WL/13 

15 ABHINAV RAMESH KUMAR 9416618215 G.P. SR. SEC. SCHOOL  GEN V COMMERCE WITHOUT IP WL/14 

16 BHUPINDER KAUR IQBAL SINGH 9416451931 GURU NANAK PUBLIC SCHOOL GEN V COMMERCE WITH IP WL/16 

17 JASHANPREET KAUR RANJEET SINGH 9729604045 GURU NANAK PUBLIC SCHOOL GEN V COMMERCE WITHOUT IP WL/17 

18 UJJVAL SWAMI RAJENDER SINGH 7777015287 ST. JOHN INTL. BHODIA KHERA OBC V COMMERCE WITHOUT IP WL/18 

19 PURAVPREET KAUR IKBAL SINGH 9306312833 G.P. SR. SEC. SCHOOL  GEN V COMMERCE WITHOUT IP WL/19 

20 KANCHAN BALWANT RAM 9813252756 G.P. SR. SEC. SCHOOL , SIRSA OBC V COMMERCE WITHOUT IP WL/20 

21 SNEHA KAMBOJ JAGDISH 9802448524 GPSSS SCHOOL MANGALA OBC V COMMERCE WITHOUT IP WL/21 

22 KULDEEP SHIVJI 9588374057 PARVATI DEVI SR.SEC. SCHOOL  SC V COMMERCE WITHOUT IP WL/22 

23 TANISHA SAINI BHIM SAIN 9017162478 SS JAIN GIRL SCHOOL SIRSA GEN V COMMERCE WITHOUT IP WL/23 

24 PANKAJ SHAM LAL 9813687744 DAV  SCHOOL POLICE LINE SIRSA SC V COMMERCE WITHOUT IP WL/24 

25 KESHAV KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 9466092530 GURU NANAK PUB SCHOOL GEN V COMMERCE WITHOUT IP WL/25 



 

26 RADHY SHYAM OM PARKASH 9466819033 GEETA SR SEC SCHOOL, SIRSA OBC V COMMERCE WITHOUT IP WL/26 

27 SARIKA AMIR CHAND 9416111704 YADAV BAL MANDIR SCHOOL  GEN V COMMERCE WITHOUT IP WL/27 

28 AARZOO VERMA RAM GOPAL 9215304600 GRG SR SEC SIRSA OBC V COMMERCE WITH IP WL/28 

29 RAGHAV ARORA RAVINDER KUMAR 8168916167 MAHARAJA AGARSAIN SCHOOL GEN V COMMERCE WITHOUT IP WL/29 

30 AMIT URMILESH CHANDER 8570010642 VIKAS HIGH SCHOOL GEN V COMMERCE WITHOUT IP WL/30 

31 RAJENDER  SHYAMLAL 8529737538 MINERVA HIGH SCHOOL OBC V COMMERCE WITHOUT IP WL/31 

32 KANIKA RANI PAWAN KUMAR 9466092530 GURU NANAK PUBLIC SCHOOL GEN V COMMERCE WITH IP WL/32 

33 VIDHI SHARMA PAWAN SHARMA 8708408701 AV INTERNATIONAL GEN V COMMERCE WITH IP WL/33 

34 GOURAV KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR 9315666667 SAGARMANI HIGH SCHOOL SIRSA SC V COMMERCE WITHOUT IP WL/34 

35 SIMARANJEET KAUR HARJINDER SINGH 9315888284 GNPS SIRSA GEN V COMMERCE WITHOUT IP WL/35 

36 ANMOL KUMAR GEETA KUMARI 9996777156 MINERVA HIGH SCHOOL GEN V COMMERCE WITHOUT IP WL/36 

37 PAYAL RANI RAJESH KUMAR 8295115535 GSSS, CHTTERGRAH PATTI SC V COMMERCE WITHOUT IP WL/37 

38 PALAK PAWAN KUMAR 9255483189 ST. FRANCIS XAVIER SCHOOL GEN V COMMERCE WITHOUT IP WL/38 

39 SULAKSH RAVI KUMAR 8209005266 SHAH SATNAM JI BOYS SCHOOL GEN V COMMERCE WITHOUT IP WL/39 

40 HARSHITA SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR 9812300666 ST. FRANCIS XAVIER SCHOOL GEN V COMMERCE WITHOUT IP WL/40 

41 MAHI HARBANS 9416399419 YADAV BAL VIDYA MANDIR GEN V COMMERCE WITHOUT IP WL/41 

42 KASHISH KRISHAN BALDEV 9499261450 HOLY STAR SR SEC SCHOOL OBC V COMMERCE WITH IP WL/42 

43 ARUN KUMAR VINOD KUMAR 9050566898 SAGARMANI HIGH SCHOOL SIRSA GEN V COMMERCE WITHOUT IP WL/43 

44 JATIN KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 6268878667 MHD SR SEC SCHOOL ODHA GEN V COMMERCE WITH IP WL/44 

45 PARAV CHAUDHARY TULSI DASS 9416187097 RP SR SEC SCHOOL KHERAKHAN GEN V COMMERCE WITH IP WL/45 

46 PARTH JUNEJA SAMEER JUNEJA 9992288960 ST.XAVIER SCHOOL SIRSA GEN V COMMERCE WITHOUT IP WL/46 

47 DIPESH RAJESH JANGRA 9728321061 SARVATI DEVI SR SEC SCHOOL  OBC V COMMERCE WITH IP WL/47 

48 PRATHAM SANDEEP  KUMAR 9466441976 DPS SIRSA OBC V COMMERCE WITHOUT IP WL/48 

49 SIYA SANTOSH KUMAR RAY 8252890050 ST. FRANCIS XAVIER SCHOOL GEN V COMMERCE WITH IP WL/49 

50 RAKSHIT NARESH KUMAR 9466514101 ST. FRANCIS XAVIER SCHOOL GEN V COMMERCE WITH IP WL/50 

  Note:  1.Mere registration will not confer a right to admission. Admission secured on the basis of any wrong certificate shall be cancelled by the Principal 
forthwith and no appeal against such action of the Principal shall be entertained. In respect of Category I, II, III and IV admissions the veracity of the Certificates 
submitted by the parents in proof of their service  

1. Mr. Ramesh (I/C Adm.)                        3. MR. KUSHAL RAJ                                                                                                       
2. Mr. ANGREJ SINGH                                4.  MR. LALARAM 
3. MRS KAJAL                                                6.Ms. SUMAN                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                                                                                 
                                                                                                                                                                                                         Principal 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                         



 

                                                                                                         

 

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST FOR CLASS XI HUMANITIES (TOTAL VACANCIES:08) 
 

CLASS TEACHER:     MR. LALA RAM MEENA                                                                                                                             CONTACT NO.: 9079814100 

 

S N STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME  CONTACT NO. 
PREVIOUS SCHOOL ATTENDED  

SOCIAL CAT. 
ADMN. 
CAT 

STREAM  REMARKS  

STUDENTS FROM NEAR BY KV 

1 RIYA RAM AVATAR 9466540583 PM SHRI KV NO.2 SIRSA OBC V HUMANITIES WITH OUT  IP WL/1 

2 BHANU PRATAP SINGH DHEERAJ KUMAR 9466614070 PM SHRI KV NO.2 SIRSA OBC V HUMANITIES WITH OUT  IP WL/2 

3 KUNAL RAKESH KUMAR 8814030737 PM SHRI KV NO.2 SIRSA SC V HUMANITIES WITH OUT  IP WL/3 

4 MUSKAN VINOD KUMAR 9468102249 PM SHRI KV NO.2 SIRSA SC V HUMANITIES WITH   IP WL/4 

5 SHIVAM SUBHASH KUMAR 7015783004 PM SHRI KV NO.2 SIRSA GEN V HUMANITIES WITH OUT  IP WL/5 

6 AANANDI SURESH KUMAR 9416125175 PM SHRI KV NO.2 SIRSA GEN V HUMANITIES WITH OUT  IP WL/6 

7 VIVEK SANDEEP 9992964283 PM SHRI KV NO.2 SIRSA GEN V HUMANITIES WITH OUT  IP WL/7 

8 RISHABH KARWASRA RAVI PRAKASH 9467678699 PM SHRI KV NO.2 SIRSA GEN V HUMANITIES WITH   IP WL/8 

NON KV STUDENTS 

9 AYSHA RAVINDER SINGH 9599134942 GD GOENKA SCHOOL PANIPAT GEN I HUMANITIES WITH OUT  IP WL/9 

10 AVNSHDEEP SINGH KULWINDER SINGH 7217671046 DPS SIRSA GEN I HUMANITIES WITH OUT  IP WL/10 

11 MEHAK ROHTAS KUMAR 9416813306 SATLUJ PUBLIC SCHOOL OBC III HUMANITIES WITH OUT  IP WL/11 

12 SUKRIT SWAMI KIRAN KUMAR 9467798087 SAWAN PUBLIC SCHOOL SIRSA OBC III HUMANITIES WITH OUT  IP WL/12 

13 GUNJAN RAJENDER KUMAR 9458024621 DAV POLICE PUBLIC SCHOOL  SC III HUMANITIES WITH OUT  IP WL/13 

14 GARIMA RAJENDER KUMAR 9458024621 DAV POLICE PUBLIC SCHOOL  SC III HUMANITIES WITH OUT  IP WL/14 

15 TEJAS VED PARKASH  8059944551 ST. XAVIERS SCHOOL GEN III HUMANITIES WITH   IP WL/15 

16 SNEHA KAMBOJ JAGDISH 9802448524 GPSSS SCHOOL MANGALA OBC V HUMANITIES WITH OUT  IP WL/16 

17 TANISHA SAINI BHIM SAIN 9017162478 SS JAIN GIRL SCHOOL SIRSA GEN V HUMANITIES WITH OUT  IP WL/17 

18 SARIKA AMIR CHAND 9416111704 YADAV BAL MANDIR SCHOOL  GEN V HUMANITIES WITH OUT  IP WL/18 

19 ANJALI SWARN SINGH 8059790903 RK SR.SEC SCHOOL  SC V HUMANITIES WITH OUT  IP WL/19 

20 DAKSH RAJESH KUMAR 9991610744 CENTRAL SCHOOL SIRSA SC V HUMANITIES WITH OUT  IP WL/20 

21 GOURAV KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR 9315666667 SAGARMANI HIGH SCHOOL SIRSA SC V HUMANITIES WITH   IP WL/21 

22 SULAKSH RAVI KUMAR 8209005266 SHAH SATNAM JI BOYS SCHOOL GEN V HUMANITIES WITH   IP WL/22 

23 ARUN KUMAR VINOD KUMAR 9050566898 SAGARMANI HIGH SCHOOL SIRSA GEN V HUMANITIES WITH OUT  IP WL/23 

24 JATIN KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 6268878667 MHD SR SEC SCHOOL ODHA GEN V HUMANITIES WITH OUT  IP WL/24 

25 DIPESH RAJESH JANGRA 9728321061 PARVATI DEVI SR SEC SCHOOL  GEN V HUMANITIES WITH OUT  IP WL/25 



 

26 MAHAK RAMESH LAL 9050504549 GG SR SRC SCHOOL SIRSA OBC V HUMANITIES WITH OUT  IP WL/26 

27 SIYA SANTOSH KUMAR RAY 8252890050 ST.FRANCIS XAVIERS SCHOOL GEN V HUMANITIES WITH OUT  IP WL/27 

28 SHYAM SHARMA DEV RAJ 8607860678 GRG NATIONAL GIRL SCHOOL GEN V HUMANITIES WITH OUT  IP WL/28 

29 PRABHNOOR KAUR PARVINDER SINGH 8572067236 GRG NATIONAL GIRL SCHOOL GEN V HUMANITIES WITH   IP WL/29 

Note :  1.Mere registration will not confer a right to admission. Admission secured on the basis of any wrong certificate shall be cancelled by the Principal 
forthwith and no appeal against such action of the Principal shall be entertained. In respect of Category I, II, III and IV admissions the veracity of the Certificates 
submitted by the parents in proof of their service  

1. Mr. Ramesh (I/C Adm.) 
2. MRS KAJAL                   
3. MR. KUSHAL RAJ                                                                                                       
4. Mr. ANGREJ SINGH                               
5.  MR. LALARAM  
6.  Ms. SUMAN 

    
                                                                                                                                                                                                               Principal 
 
 

 
                                                                                                      
 
 
 
                         

 
 

 
 
 
                                                                        
                                                                                                        

 
 


